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GALENICA AG CHFO0.1

ISIN: CH0360674466

Overview
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Price
71.20 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.14% (-0.10)

CHO0360674466
GALE

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

3,624 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

71.10 CHF (482)
71.20 CHF (136)
71.30 CHF
71.45 CHF
70.70 CHF
71.30 CHF
71.022312 CHF
16,119
1,144,808.65
262
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=122714718,268514042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0360674466&ID_NOTATION=185839554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0360674466&ID_NOTATION=185839554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f16cbdadaa2963f5b6fa9526b5eb1d015eaba677b2dc031d034d78ccd7fabb69&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6eb71a023d52c508e&time=1715864584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a4a0a4be7e02fb5d8beac27e35525dec42b1d69485d53458e309bd7e727048b&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5fcb9a3f443c847dc&time=1715864584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82021b2d0f4e19c39490a41c05dfb516a31dfcdea7817f8a62e0ead68be68697&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d6b866cb472bd12c1&time=1715864584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95c257e701c92d2dbbd166e6b7abf9340fa1e80331fc0088406f77746b670085&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ddfb99b4e7f47f39a&time=1715864584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd7be9e88e8c3f6046fbdb64f5de280e20568015d499b636c89ff936e3d81376&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9516acb6d2052992c&time=1715864584&tool=RSC

GALENICA AG CHFO0.1

Details

2024/05/15 14:46:14

Price
71.20 CHF

Difference © -0.14%(-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN CH0360674466
Symbol GALE
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,624 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 71.10 CHF (482)
Ask (Ask size) 71.20 CHF (136)
Open 71.30 CHF
High 71.45 CHF
Low 70.70 CHF
Close (prev. day) 71.30 CHF
VWAP 71.022312 CHF
Volume (pcs) 16,119
Trading volume 1,144,808.65
Number of trades 262
Last size 44
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.57% -6.37% +11.15%
Perf (abs.) +1.10 -4.85 +7.15
Beta 0.47 0.54 0.49
Volatility 12.96 14.28 18.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GALENICA AG CHFO0.1

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/05/ 14:46 71.20 CHF
15

London Stock 2024/04/ 17:40 70.25 CHF

Exchange 30

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:43 43.98 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC 2022/11/ 15:30 75.25 USD

Issues 23

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:59 44.06 EUR

78.15 CHF (2024/02/26
69.30 CHF (2024/04/17
78.15 CHF (2024/02/26
65.10 CHF (2023/10/20

Trading volume
(mio.)

1.14

0.02

0.00

0.06

0.00

71.26 CHF (66,323
71.49 CHF (69,544
73.88 CHF (70,177

)
)
)
71.61 CHF (68,942)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

262
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=185839554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185964785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185964785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185143735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386642333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386642333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185926162

GALENICA AG CHFO0.1
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GALENICA AG CHFO0.1

Company profile
Company Logo

== GCGALENICA

Contact Details
GALENICA AG

Untermattweg 8 - 3027 Bern
Telefon: +41-58-852-81-11
Fax: +41-58-852-81-12
E-mail: info@galenica.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marc Werner

Thomas F.
Szuran

Andreas Koch

Arianne Hasler

Daniele
Madonna

Felix Burkhard

Lukas
Ackermann

Virginie Pache

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Andreas Walde = Member of the

administrative board

Solange Peters  Member of the

administrative board

Bertrand Jungo  Member of the

administrative board

Etienne Jornod  Member of the

administrative board

Judith Meier Member of the
administrative board
Jorg Zulauf Member of the
administrative board
Pascale Member of the
Bruderer administrative board
Markus Rudolf Chairman of the
Neuhaus administrative boar
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mailto:info@galenica.com
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